CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for September 1964

VOLUME TEN

The Fugitive Slave Law: A Double Paradox
by Larry Gara

Was it a “Poor Man’s Fight”?
by Eugene C. Murdock

Congress and the Civil War Chaplaincy
by Rollin W. Quimby

Partners in Segregation:
Barnas Sears and the Peabody Fund
by William P. Vaughn

John L. O’Sullivan Serves the Confederacy
by Sheldon H. Harris

West Point in the Fifties:
The Letters of Henry A. du Pont
edited by Stephen E. Ambrose

The U.S. Military Railroad and the Siege of Petersburg
by Robert Bruce Sylvester

The Continuing War
by Robert Dykstra

Book Reviews

Book Notes

NUMBER THREE

229

241

246

260

275

291

309

317

322
332

The cover illustration, “Sherman’s ‘Bummers’ Capturing Fayetteville Court House,

N.C.,” is from Battles and Leaders of the Civil War.



