CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for September 1964

VOLUME TEN NUMBER THREE

The Fugitive Slave Law: A Double Paradox by Larry Gara	229
Was it a "Poor Man's Fight"? by Eugene C. Murdock	241
Congress and the Civil War Chaplaincy by Rollin W. Quimby	246
Partners in Segregation: Barnas Sears and the Peabody Fund by William P. Vaughn	260
John L. O'Sullivan Serves the Confederacy by Sheldon H. Harris	275
West Point in the Fifties: The Letters of Henry A. du Pont edited by Stephen E. Ambrose	291
The U.S. Military Railroad and the Siege of Petersburg by Robert Bruce Sylvester	309
The Continuing War by Robert Dykstra	317
Book Reviews	322
Rook Notas	220

The cover illustration, "Sherman's 'Bummers' Capturing Fayetteville Court House, N.C.," is from Battles and Leaders of the Civil War.